Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday |

AR
AT
cy
FW
MD
SR

Activity Room
Atrium

Court Yard

Facility Wide
Main Dining Room
Sun Room

8:30 Mail Delivery (FW)
10:00 Rice Memorial Baptist Church
(FW)
Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
Sunshine Club (FW)
Art 4 life (AR)

10:30
10:30
2:15

8:30

10:30
2:15

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FW)H 8:30 Mail Delivery (FW)

BINGO DAY! (MD)
Devotion with Toby Frost (AT)

10:30 Ax Throwing (AT)
2:15 Watermelon on The Patio (CY)

E| 8:30 Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FW) n 8:30 Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FW)

10:30 Bingocize (MD)
2:15 Chocolate Chip Cookie Day (MD)

10:30 Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
2:15 UNO (AT)

10:30 Church with Bob Jones (AT)
2:15 Lighthouse Baptist Church (AT)
3:30 Courtyard Conversations (CY)

EI 8:30
10:30
10:45
2:15
6:45

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FW)
Bingocize (MD)

Sunshine Club (FW)

Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
Hawaiian Luau (CY)

8:30
10:00

Mail Delivery (FW)

Rice Memorial Baptist Church
(FwW)

Sunshine Club (FW)

Patio Chats (CY)

Art 4 life (AR)

10:30
10:45
2:15

E 8:30
10:30
2:15

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (Fw)n 8:30 Mail Delivery (FW)

ELVIS BINGO DAY! (MD)
Name That Tune - Elvis (CY)

10:30 Devotion with Ed (MD)
2:15 Movie Matinee - Elvis (AT)

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FW] 11
Bingocize (MD)

Daily Chronicle & More (FW)

Music with David Campbell (AT)

8:30
10:30
10:30

2:15

8:30 Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FW 12
10:30 Word Puzzles (FW)
2:15 Atrium Social Time (AT)

10:30 Church with Bob Jones (AT)
2:15 Cranium Crunches (FW)
2:30 Church with Rev. Waller (AT)

8:30
10:30
10:30

2:15

6:30

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (Fv\m

Bingocize (MD)
Sunshine Club (FW)
Bowling (AT)

Game Night (AR)

8:30
10:00

Mail Delivery (FW)

Rice Memorial Baptist Church
(FwW)

Sunshine Club (FW)

Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
Art 4 life (AR)

10:30
10:30
2:15

10:30
2:15

3:30

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (F\Am 8:30 Mail Delivery (FW)

BINGO DAY! (MD)
Men's Music on The Patio (CY)
Resident Council (FW)

10:30 Tic Tac Throw (CY)
2:15 National Klondike Day! (CY)

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FW| 18
Bingocize (MD)

Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
Cokes & Jokes (AR)

8:30
10:30
10:30

2:30

8:30 Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FW 19
10:30 Crafts with Amanda (AR)
2:15 Farm Jingo (MD)

10:30 Church with Bob Jones (AT)
2:15 Small Games In The Atrium (AT)

m 8:30
10:30
10:30
2:15
6:30

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (va

Bingocize (MD)

Sunshine Club (FW)

Music with Larry Freeland (MD)
Game Night (AR)

8:30
10:00

Mail Delivery (FW)

Rice Memorial Baptist Church
(FwW)

A Visit From Jackson
Sunshine Club (FW)

Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
Art 4 life (AR)

10:30
10:30
10:30

2:15

22 )
10:30
2:15

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (FV\E 8:30 Mail Delivery (FW)

BINGO DAY! (MD)
Adoration (AT)

10:30 Do You Sense That? (MD)
2:15 Happy Birthday Potato Chips!
(MD)

8:30
10:30
10:30

2:15

Bingocize (MD)
Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
Famous Faces (AR)

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (me 8:30 Newspaper & Mail Delivery (me

10:30 Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
2:15 Checkersln The Atrium (AT)

10:30 Church with Bob Jones (AT)
2:15 Church with Rev. Waller (AT)
3:30 Creative Colors (FW)

8:30
10:30
10:30

2:30

6:30

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (va

Bingocize (MD)
Sunshine Club (FW)
Mix and Match (MD)
Game Night (AR)

8:30
10:00

Mail Delivery (FW)

Rice Memorial Baptist Church
(FW)

Sunshine Club (FW)

Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
Art 4 life (AR)

10:30
10:30
2:15

29 [
10:30
2:15

NHC HEALTHCARE GREENWOOD | 437 E CAMBRIDGE AVE |

Newspaper & Mail Delivery (F\I\m 8:30 Mail Delivery (FW)

BINGO DAY! (MD)
Popcorn Time! (AT)

GREENWOOD, SC 29646 | 864-223-1950

10:30 Daily Chronicle & More (FW)
2:15 Yellow Brick Road Party (MD)

Activities are
subject to change.
Residents/staff will
be notifed when
changes occur.

HeALTH CENTER




